Sense

Sense 2m Kit suspension

Codes-articles:
EAN:

Montage/Connexion
Montage:

Dimensions
Longueur (mm) L:
Poids (kg) brutto/netto:

Emballage
Dimensions de I'emballage (mm):

212170
7021982121708

Intérieur

2000
0.17/0.1

100 x 100 x 150

Sense Panels & Driver Kits

7021

9821

21

708
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